
 

WIN 2 Eagles Season Tickets 
 

 

 Rotary Gundaker Foundation 
FUN-Raiser 

 

WIN Philadelphia Eagles 
Football Season Tickets 
to ALL 8 Home Games 

 
 

 

Eagles Season Tickets  
Donation “GiveAway” - 2023 

The Rotary District 7450 Gundaker Foundation 
announces a FUN-Raising GIVEAWAY where 

YOU CAN WIN 

2 Exclusive Season Tickets to ALL 
2022 PHL EAGLES HOME FOOTBALL GAMES !!! 

 
 
 

 

 

 

https://eaglestickets.charityraffles.org/ 
 
 

 1 Ticket:   $25 
3 Tickets:  $60 

   6 Tickets:   $100 
  10 Tickets:  $150 

 
 

 
 

FINAL GIVEAWAY DONATION SELECTION DATE 

Donate by Wednesday, September 6, 2023 
at 4:00 pm to possibly win 2 Tickets for  
ALL 8 regular season home games !!! 

PLUS 

EARLY BIRD GIVEAWAY DONATION  
PRE-SEASON GAME SELECTION DATES 

Donate by August 14, 2023 at 4:00 pm to 

possibly win 2 tickets to the August 17 and 

24, 2023 preseason games vs. Cleveland & 

Indianapolis. 

YOUR GENEROUS DONATION 

 
will put your name into a  

randomly selected GiveAway to  
WIN 2 SEASON TICKETS 
in Section 109, Row 19,  

seats 5 & 6 in Eagles Stadium ! 

GIVEAWAY RULES AND DETAILS 
https://www.gundaker.org/eaglesrules 

 
YOUR DONATION helps our Foundation 
provide matching Community Service  

Grants and Vocational Education 
Scholarships all around the Philadelphia 

 and surrounding communities. 
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Philadelphia Eagles - 2023 Schedule 
 

Week Opponent 
 

Date Time Network 

PRE-SEASON     

1 Baltimore Ravens AWAY Saturday, August 12, 2023 7:00 PM NFL 

2 Cleveland Browns HOME Thursday, August 17, 2023 7:30 PM NFL 

3 Indianapolis Colts HOME Saturday, August 24, 2022 8:00 PM PRIME 

REGULAR SEASON     

1 New England Patriots AWAY Sunday, September 10, 2023 4:25 PM CBS 

2 Minnesota Vikings HOME Thursday, September 14, 2023 8:15 PM PRIME 

3 Tampa Bay Buccaneers AWAY Monday, September 25, 2023 7:15 PM ABC 

4 Washington Commanders HOME Sunday, October 1, 2023 1:00 PM FOX 

5 Los Angeles Rams AWAY Sunday, October 8, 2023 4:05 PM FOX 

6 New York Jets AWAY Sunday, October 15, 2023 4:25 PM FOX 

7 Miami Dolphins HOME Sunday, October 22, 2023 8:20 PM NBC 

8 Washington Commanders AWAY Sunday, October 29, 2023 1:00 PM FOX 

9 Dallas Cowboys HOME Sunday, November 5, 2023 4:25 PM FOX 

10 BYE     

11 Kansas City Chiefs AWAY Monday, November 20, 2023 8:15 PM ESPN 

12 Buffalo Bills HOME Sunday, November 26, 2023 4:25 PM CBS 

13 San Francisco 49ers HOME Sunday, December 3, 2023 4:25 PM FOX 

14 Dallas Cowboys AWAY Sunday, December 10, 2023 8:20 PM NBC 

15 Seattle Seahawks AWAY Sunday, December 17, 2023 4:25 PM FOX 

16 New York Giants HOME Monday, December 25, 2023 4:30 PM FOX 

17 Arizona Cardinals HOME Sunday, December 31, 2023 1:00 PM FOX 

18 New York Giants T.B.D T.B.D T.B.D T.B.D 
 

 

 

  

  

  

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  


